Sabert

» makes food look great’

Product Information

Kraft 160 oz. Beverage on the
Move® - Border Design

From single-serve hot beverage sleeves to multi-beverage
caddies to bulk containers for catering, Sabert has a
corrugated packaging solutions for your beverage needs.
Durable and resilient, our Kraft beverage packaging is
designed for safe and convenient transport of all beverages
and include options for custom printing to promote your

brand.

Iltem Number: 6999

Case Information

Color Kraft
Material Corrugated
Shape Rectangular
Sustainable Mixed
Lid-Base-Combo Combo
Ounce Capacity 160 oz
I'-‘_ro_duct Height / Depth 750

(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions

(in inches) 11.88 x 8.75

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

4XxX6

2.63

19.75 x 18.63 x 12.38
0816326015716
000816326015716
20

20

13.00

14.00



