



Kraft 160 oz. Beverage on the Move® - Border Design

From single-serve hot beverage sleeves to multi-beverage caddies to bulk containers for catering, Sabert has a corrugated packaging solutions for your beverage needs. Durable and resilient, our Kraft beverage packaging is designed for safe and convenient transport of all beverages and include options for custom printing to promote your brand.

Item Number: 6999

Product Information

Color	Kraft
Material	Corrugated
Shape	Rectangular
Sustainable	Mixed
Lid-Base-Combo	Combo
Ounce Capacity	160 oz
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	7.50
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	11.88 x 8.75

Case Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	4 x 6
Case Cube ft3	2.63
Case Dimensions (in inches)	19.75 x 18.63 x 12.38
Case Code	0816326015716
GTIN	000816326015716
Case Pack	20
Inner Pack	20
Net Weight (in lbs.)	13.00
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	14.00